

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 09.02.2023

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
936 WRIT PETITION NO.1579 OF 2023 958 WRIT PETITION NO.10120 OF 2015 959 WRIT PETITION NO.3272 OF 2019 960 WRIT PETITION NO.11130 OF 2019 961 WRIT PETITION NO.11530 OF 2019 963 WRIT PETITION NO.539 OF 2020 964 WRIT PETITION NO.2900 OF 2020 965 WRIT PETITION NO.7616 OF 2020	24-04-2023
966 WRIT PETITION NO.2062 OF 2021 967 WRIT PETITION NO.3023 OF 2021 968 WRIT PETITION NO.5853 OF 2021 969 WRIT PETITION NO.6804 OF 2021 970 WRIT PETITION NO.9623 OF 2021 971 WRIT PETITION NO.10078 OF 2021 972 WRIT PETITION NO.11706 OF 2021 973 WRIT PETITION NO.11934 OF 2021 976 WRIT PETITION NO.13388 OF 2021 977 WRIT PETITION NO.13874 OF 2021	25-04-2023
979 WRIT PETITION NO.181 OF 2022 981 WRIT PETITION NO.2746 OF 2022 982 WRIT PETITION NO.3276 OF 2022 983 WRIT PETITION NO.3313 OF 2022 984 WRIT PETITION NO.4427 OF 2022 985 WRIT PETITION NO.7116 OF 2022 986 WRIT PETITION NO.11089 OF 2022 987 WRIT PETITION NO.12044 OF 2022 988 WRIT PETITION NO.12378 OF 2022 989 WRIT PETITION NO.12744 OF 2022	26-04-2023

990 WRIT PETITION NO.12748 OF 2022 991 WRIT PETITION NO.12751 OF 2022 992 WRIT PETITION NO.12752 OF 2022 993 WRIT PETITION NO.12759 OF 2022 994 WRIT PETITION NO.12760 OF 2022 995 WRIT PETITION NO.12988 OF 2022 996 WRIT PETITION NO.12990 OF 2022 997 WRIT PETITION NO.12991 OF 2022 998 WRIT PETITION NO.13020 OF 2022 999 WRIT PETITION NO.13218 OF 2022	27-04-2023
1002 WRIT PETITION NO.374 OF 2023 1003 WRIT PETITION NO.463 OF 2023 1004 WRIT PETITION NO.464 OF 2023 1005 WRIT PETITION NO.467 OF 2023 1006 WRIT PETITION NO.470 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO.473 OF 2023	28-04-2023

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mta